County
Alameda
Percent

Alpine
Percent

Amador
Percent

Butte
Percent

Calaveras
Percent

Colusa
Percent

Contra Costa
Percent

Del Norte
Percent

El Dorado
Percent

Fresno
Percent

Glenn
Percent

Humboldt
Percent

Imperial
Percent

Inyo
Percent

Kern
Percent

Kings
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Eligible
1,141,661

1,014

29,598

165,268

36,583

13,212

804,251

19,328

145,114

642,258

18,868

107,054

109,903

14,620

560,655

86,825

Total
Registered

927,308
81.22%

928
91.52%

26,104
88.20%

122,965
74.40%

31,981
87.42%

10,139
76.74%

699,475
86.97%

15,047
77.85%

138,015
95.11%

498,039
77.55%

14,377
76.20%

84,267
78.71%

86,318
78.54%

10,684
73.08%

433,887
77.39%

61,176
70.46%

Democratic
560,363
60.43%

396
42.67%

7,132
27.32%

43,198
35.13%

8,477
26.51%

3,237
31.93%

376,247
53.79%

4,544
30.20%

42,731
30.96%

197,244
39.60%

4,025
28.00%

39,188
46.50%

41,418
47.98%

3,639
34.06%

151,871
35.00%

20,590
33.66%

Republican
100,661
10.86%

218
23.49%

12,306
47.14%

44,057
35.83%

14,773
46.19%

4,069
40.13%

127,301
18.20%

5,955
39.58%

55,613
40.29%

159,847
32.10%

6,428
44.71%

19,944
23.67%

18,060
20.92%

4,183
39.15%

157,479
36.29%

23,831
38.95%

American
Independent

21,319
2.30%

51
5.50%

1,425
5.46%

5,796
4.71%

1,833
5.73%

375
3.70%

24,008
3.43%

855
5.68%

6,972
5.05%

19,758
3.97%

648
4.51%

3,268
3.88%

2,580
2.99%

476
4.46%

18,760
4.32%

2,485
4.06%

Green
5,545
0.60%

0.86%

109
0.42%

748
0.61%

155
0.48%

29
0.29%

3,021
0.43%

102
0.68%

724
0.52%

1,716
0.34%

44
0.31%

1,401
1.66%

281
0.33%

27
0.25%

1,308
0.30%

186
0.30%



County
Alameda
Percent

Alpine
Percent

Amador
Percent

Butte
Percent

Calaveras
Percent

Colusa
Percent

Contra Costa
Percent

Del Norte
Percent

El Dorado
Percent

Fresno
Percent

Glenn
Percent

Humboldt
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Imperial
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Inyo
Percent

Kern
Percent

Kings
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Peace and No Party

Libertarian Freedom Unknown Other Preference
6,248 4,222 9 5,647 223,294
0.67% 0.46% 0.00% 0.61% 24.08%
20 3 2 5 225
2.16% 0.32% 0.22% 0.54% 24.25%
505 83 31 126 4,387
1.93% 0.32% 0.12% 0.48% 16.81%
1,998 620 909 1,037 24,602
1.62% 0.50% 0.74% 0.84% 20.01%
603 127 122 305 5,586
1.89% 0.40% 0.38% 0.95% 17.47%
136 61 1 15 2,216
1.34% 0.60% 0.01% 0.15% 21.86%
6,360 3,136 2,748 1,419 155,235
0.91% 0.45% 0.39% 0.20% 22.19%
232 91 8 46 3,214
1.54% 0.60% 0.05% 0.31% 21.36%
2,690 447 13 1,099 27,726
1.95% 0.32% 0.01% 0.80% 20.09%
5,178 3,098 2,860 5,300 103,038
1.04% 0.62% 0.57% 1.06% 20.69%
186 80 12 59 2,895
1.29% 0.56% 0.08% 0.41% 20.14%
1,253 512 545 685 17,471
1.49% 0.61% 0.65% 0.81% 20.73%
671 780 973 438 21,117
0.78% 0.90% 1.13% 0.51% 24.46%
151 43 83 105 1,977
1.41% 0.40% 0.78% 0.98% 18.50%
5,496 3,010 4,881 2,247 88,835
1.27% 0.69% 1.12% 0.52% 20.47%
816 372 413 323 12,160
1.33% 0.61% 0.68% 0.53% 19.88%



County
Lake
Percent

Lassen
Percent

Los Angeles
Percent

Madera
Percent

Marin
Percent

Mariposa
Percent

Mendocino
Percent

Merced
Percent

Modoc
Percent

Mono
Percent

Monterey
Percent

Napa
Percent

Nevada
Percent

Orange
Percent

Placer
Percent

Plumas
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Eligible
51,254

21,193

6,663,965

93,681

186,130

13,815

67,176

172,015

6,732

9,392

251,288

97,441

81,959

2,203,879

301,330

15,309

Total
Registered

37,013
72.21%

14,772
69.70%

5,608,308
84.16%

72,189
77.06%

170,020
91.34%

11,557
83.66%

53,009
78.91%

124,827
72.57%

5,150
76.50%

7,690
81.88%

209,448
83.35%

83,676
85.87%

74,081
90.39%

1,812,939
82.26%

277,468
92.08%

13,839
90.40%

Democratic
14,128
38.17%

2,528
17.11%

3,000,541
53.50%

23,923
33.14%

105,815
62.24%

3,218
27.84%

25,898
48.86%

53,581
42.92%

1,047
20.33%

3,085
40.12%

110,060
52.55%

42,273
50.52%

29,415
39.71%

680,150
37.52%

87,885
31.67%

3,903
28.20%

Republican
11,275
30.46%

8,246
55.82%

959,894
17.12%

27,825
38.54%

20,960
12.33%

5,304
45.89%

11,153
21.04%

35,400
28.36%

2,840
55.15%

2,269
29.51%

41,209
19.68%

17,773
21.24%

23,787
32.11%

602,284
33.22%

111,845
40.31%

6,134
44.32%

American
Independent

2,044
5.52%

921
6.23%

163,740
2.92%

3,209
4.45%

4,926
2.90%

569
4.92%

2,285
4.31%

5,122
4.10%

298
5.79%

309
4.02%

6,780
3.24%

3,250
3.88%

3,401
4.59%

62,500
3.45%

12,276
4.42%

785
5.67%

Green
319
0.86%

46
0.31%

24,317
0.43%

251
0.35%

1,055
0.62%

61
0.53%

803
1.51%

455
0.36%

17
0.33%

58
0.75%

1,018
0.49%

491
0.59%

702
0.95%

6,092
0.34%

988
0.36%

64
0.46%



County
Lake
Percent

Lassen
Percent

Los Angeles
Percent

Madera
Percent

Marin
Percent

Mariposa
Percent

Mendocino
Percent

Merced
Percent

Modoc
Percent

Mono
Percent

Monterey
Percent

Napa
Percent

Nevada
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Orange
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Placer
Percent

Plumas
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Peace and No Party

Libertarian Freedom Unknown Other Preference
504 280 94 159 8,210
1.36% 0.76% 0.25% 0.43% 22.18%
244 68 15 84 2,620
1.65% 0.46% 0.10% 0.57% 17.74%
46,525 37,184 42,115 40,157 1,293,835
0.83% 0.66% 0.75% 0.72% 23.07%
849 518 570 a77 14,567
1.18% 0.72% 0.79% 0.66% 20.18%
1,383 364 517 941 34,059
0.81% 0.21% 0.30% 0.55% 20.03%
166 47 36 109 2,047
1.44% 0.41% 0.31% 0.94% 17.71%
745 374 294 102 11,355
1.41% 0.71% 0.55% 0.19% 21.42%
1,377 940 172 628 27,152
1.10% 0.75% 0.14% 0.50% 21.75%
69 21 5 18 835
1.34% 0.41% 0.10% 0.35% 16.21%
112 39 3 30 1,785
1.46% 0.51% 0.04% 0.39% 23.21%
2,058 1,202 2,193 424 44 504
0.98% 0.57% 1.05% 0.20% 21.25%
1,017 339 587 427 17,519
1.22% 0.41% 0.70% 0.51% 20.94%
1,240 293 35 4,159 11,049
1.67% 0.40% 0.05% 5.61% 14.91%
21,519 7,689 1,936 4,950 425,819
1.19% 0.42% 0.11% 0.27% 23.49%
5,137 731 1,604 1,854 55,148
1.85% 0.26% 0.58% 0.67% 19.88%
199 59 9 50 2,636
1.44% 0.43% 0.07% 0.36% 19.05%



County
Riverside
Percent

Sacramento
Percent

San Benito
Percent

San Bernardino
Percent

San Diego
Percent

San Francisco
Percent

San Joaquin
Percent

San Luis Obispo
Percent

San Mateo
Percent

Santa Barbara
Percent

Santa Clara
Percent

Santa Cruz
Percent

Shasta
Percent

Sierra
Percent

Siskiyou
Percent

Solano
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Eligible
1,636,402

1,112,895

43,501

1,472,323

2,349,671

660,783

509,236

220,928

516,352

303,717

1,260,883

197,658

138,434

2,672

34,996

318,801

Total
Registered

1,300,592
79.48%

863,470
77.59%

37,488
86.18%

1,144,655
77.74%

1,909,948
81.29%

497,010
75.22%

385,869
75.77%

181,647
82.22%

430,809
83.43%

234,759
77.30%

1,005,533
79.75%

166,928
84.45%

111,526
80.56%

2,229
83.42%

29,020
82.92%

260,687
81.77%

Democratic
527,340
40.55%

396,874
45.96%

17,989
47.99%

472,810
41.31%

792,164
41.48%

313,295
63.04%

169,423
43.91%

69,616
38.32%

242,057
56.19%

110,719
47.16%

514,199
51.14%

100,125
59.98%

25,405
22.78%

594
26.65%

8,464
29.17%

127,620
48.96%

Republican
408,466
31.41%

214,515
24.84%

9,600
25.61%

334,139
29.19%

516,517
27.04%

33,533
6.75%

107,397
27.83%

62,355
34.33%

60,027
13.93%

58,185
24.78%

165,427
16.45%

22,817
13.67%

55,313
49.60%

985
44.19%

11,911
41.04%

57,202
21.94%

American
Independent

55,390
4.26%

35,374
4.10%

1,400
3.73%

51,770
4.52%

77,212
4.04%

9,237
1.86%

15,215
3.94%

7,531
4.15%

11,177
2.59%

8,586
3.66%

25,893
2.58%

4,775
2.86%

5,793
5.19%

131
5.88%

1,614
5.56%

10,056
3.86%

Green
4,476
0.34%

3,927
0.45%

151
0.40%

4,296
0.38%

7,608
0.40%

2,847
0.57%

1,266
0.33%

1,013
0.56%

1,805
0.42%

1,188
0.51%

3,933
0.39%

1,483
0.89%

450
0.40%

14
0.63%

180
0.62%

1,084
0.42%



County
Riverside
Percent

Sacramento
Percent

San Benito
Percent

San Bernardino
Percent

San Diego
Percent

San Francisco
Percent

San Joaquin
Percent

San Luis Obispo
Percent

San Mateo
Percent

Santa Barbara
Percent

Santa Clara
Percent

Santa Cruz
Percent

Shasta
Percent

Sierra
Percent

Siskiyou
Percent

Solano
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Peace and No Party

Libertarian Freedom Unknown Other Preference
14,922 7,865 4,207 11,662 266,264
1.15% 0.60% 0.32% 0.90% 20.47%
11,398 5,269 4,664 5,955 185,494
1.32% 0.61% 0.54% 0.69% 21.48%
442 200 38 159 7,509
1.18% 0.53% 0.10% 0.42% 20.03%
12,734 8,742 5,254 10,674 244,236
1.11% 0.76% 0.46% 0.93% 21.34%
23,726 9,173 8,577 7,090 467,881
1.24% 0.48% 0.45% 0.37% 24.50%
3,114 1,882 4,400 3,376 125,326
0.63% 0.38% 0.89% 0.68% 25.22%
4113 2,704 3,119 2,880 79,752
1.07% 0.70% 0.81% 0.75% 20.67%
2,572 622 1,251 1,190 35,497
1.42% 0.34% 0.69% 0.66% 19.54%
3,234 1,448 2,436 2,856 105,769
0.75% 0.34% 0.57% 0.66% 24.55%
2,578 1,152 1,650 1,612 49,089
1.10% 0.49% 0.70% 0.69% 20.91%
8,570 4,441 243 2,969 279,858
0.85% 0.44% 0.02% 0.30% 27.83%
1,941 758 198 1,233 33,598
1.16% 0.45% 0.12% 0.74% 20.13%
1,768 484 76 788 21,449
1.59% 0.43% 0.07% 0.71% 19.23%
32 3 1 43 426
1.44% 0.13% 0.04% 1.93% 19.11%
487 154 227 79 5,904
1.68% 0.53% 0.78% 0.27% 20.34%
2,944 1,461 747 1,551 58,022
1.13% 0.56% 0.29% 0.59% 22.26%
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County
Sonoma
Percent

Stanislaus
Percent

Sutter
Percent

Tehama
Percent
Trinity

Percent

Tulare
Percent

Tuolumne
Percent

Ventura
Percent

Yolo
Percent

Yuba
Percent

State Total
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Eligible
357,111

363,781

65,646

46,994

13,171

287,812

43,735

585,420

154,772

56,440

26,886,905

Total
Registered

302,544
84.72%

280,489
77.10%

52,438
79.88%

37,074
78.89%

7,283
55.30%

207,361
72.05%

35,275
80.66%

505,041
86.27%

118,356
76.47%

40,818
72.32%

21,885,545
81.40%

Democratic
172,003
56.85%

109,150
38.91%

16,275
31.04%

8,749
23.60%

2,300
31.58%

69,637
33.58%

10,283
29.15%

220,616
43.68%

60,808
51.38%

11,733
28.74%

10,261,998
46.89%

11

Republican
52,522
17.36%

96,329
34.34%

21,127
40.29%

17,436
47.03%

2,642
36.28%

77,045
37.16%

15,490
43.91%

142,216
28.16%

23,397
19.77%

16,062
39.35%

5,225,578
23.88%

American
Independent

10,214
3.38%

11,513
4.10%

2,247
4.29%

2,067
5.58%

405
5.56%

8,949
4.32%

1,908
5.41%

18,954
3.75%

4,117
3.48%

2,272
5.57%

766,824
3.50%

Green
2,350
0.78%

900
0.32%

139
0.27%

45
0.12%

73
1.00%

659
0.32%

147
0.42%

2,054
0.41%

715
0.60%

165
0.40%

95,109
0.43%



County
Sonoma
Percent

Stanislaus
Percent

Sutter
Percent

Tehama
Percent
Trinity

Percent

Tulare
Percent

Tuolumne
Percent

Ventura
Percent

Yolo
Percent

Yuba
Percent

State Total
Percent

Report of Registration as of September 9, 2022
Registration by County

Peace and No Party

Libertarian Freedom Unknown Other Preference
3,662 1,206 2,112 1,696 56,779
1.21% 0.40% 0.70% 0.56% 18.77%
3,237 1,660 1,952 2,304 53,444
1.15% 0.59% 0.70% 0.82% 19.05%
698 276 335 4,907 6,434
1.33% 0.53% 0.64% 9.36% 12.27%
539 187 37 350 7,664
1.45% 0.50% 0.10% 0.94% 20.67%
132 53 65 64 1,549
1.81% 0.73% 0.89% 0.88% 21.27%
2,429 1,409 1,684 1,546 44,003
1.17% 0.68% 0.81% 0.75% 21.22%
616 138 10 60 6,623
1.75% 0.39% 0.03% 0.17% 18.78%
5,677 2,239 3,010 5,641 104,634
1.12% 0.44% 0.60% 1.12% 20.72%
1,283 540 6 135 27,355
1.08% 0.46% 0.01% 0.11% 23.11%
653 288 386 387 8,872
1.60% 0.71% 0.95% 0.95% 21.74%
229,188 121,187 110,480 144,632 4,930,549
1.05% 0.55% 0.50% 0.66% 22.53%
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	By County

